

F.D.R

Motorable work

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Block: Gidhuwally

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-543

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भूमिपुत्र व पंजी में मकीनदार
हैं कि कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जिनमें श्री धीरेन्द्र कुमार खस्रा
अभिमान सिधवसीमा के नाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

16/9/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 543

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Record Entry

1

Name of Work - Vishuapur - Jallalpur PMGSY road
 Situation of Work - to Bhumiharola Sidhwalia-Baldika road.
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of Measurement - 15-1-21
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing brick bats tiled in ditches including all cost					
A Labour & material with all complete job -					
CH-100M -	1	14.00M	3.60M	1.50M	$= 75.60 M^3$
	1	19.00M	4.50M	1.50M	$= 128.25 M^3$
CH-160M -	1	11.00M	1.40M	1.00M	$= 15.40 M^3$
CH-500M -	1	25.00M	1.00M	0.150M	$= 3.75 M^3$
Near culvert					
	2	2.00M	2.00M	2.30M	$= 18.40 M^3$
	1	1.00M	2.00M	2.30M	$= 4.60 M^3$
	1	15.00M	1.50M	1.00M	$= 22.50 M^3$
	1	15.00M	2.00M	1.00M	$= 30.00 M^3$
	1	15.00M	1.75M	1.20M	$= 31.50 M^3$
	2	3.00M	1.20M	2.30M	$= 16.56 M^3$
	1	2.00M	1.20M	2.30M	$= 5.52 M^3$
					$352.08 M^3$
(2) Providing empty cement bags billed with local sand including all cost of Lab. & material -					
	2	3.00M	1.20M	2.30M	$= 16.56 M^3$
	1	2.00M	1.20M	2.30M	$= 5.52 M^3$
					$22.08 M^3$
Nos. of Bags =	$\frac{22.08 M^3 \times 3532}{1.20}$				$= 650 \text{ bags}$

Continuation

15-1-21
T.F.

15/01/21
AE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
(1) Providing brick bats billed in ditches including all cost of Labour & material with all complete job -					
352.08 M ³ vide T.M.B.P. ①					
352.08 M ³ @ Rs 2412.11 per M ³					Rs 849256.00
(2) Providing empty cement bags billed with local sand including all cost of Labour & material with all complete job -					
650.00 Bags vide T.M.B.P. ①					
650.00 Bags @ Rs 29.74 per bag					Rs 19331.00
					Rs 8,68,587.00
1 15-1-21 J.E.	15/01/21 AE			15/01/21 EE	

Continuation